ioLogik E1500 Series
Ethernet remote I/O for railway applications
Features and Benefits
• User-definable Modbus TCP Slave addressing
• Active communication with MX-AOPC UA Server
• Easy mass deployment and configuration with ioSearch utility
• Friendly configuration via web browser

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Input/Output Interface Conformal Coating
ioLogik E1510-M12-CT-T 12 x DI ✓
ioLogik E1510-M12-T 12 x DI –
ioLogik E1512-M12-CT-T 4 x DI, 4 x DIO ✓
ioLogik E1512-M12-T 4 x DI, 4 x DIO –
Accessories (sold separately)
Software
MX-AOPC UA Server OPC UA Server software for converting fieldbus to the OPC UA standard
Wall-Mounting Kits